
Date Series Time* Fixture Venue

Sat 4 Feb 6N 2.25pm Scotland v Ireland BT Murrayfield

Sun 12 Feb PRO 12 1.30pm Benetton Treviso v Leinster Stadio Monigo

Sat 11 Feb 6N 2.25pm Italy v Ireland Stadio Olimpico

Fri 17 Feb PRO 12 7.35pm Leinster v Edinburgh Rugby RDS Arena

Fri 24 Feb PRO 12 7.30pm Newport Gwent Dragons v Leinster Rodney Parade

Sat 25 Feb 6N 4.50pm Ireland v France Aviva Stadium

Sat 4 Mar PRO 12 7.35pm Leinster v Scarlets RDS Arena

Fri 10 Mar 6N 8.05pm Wales v Ireland Principality Stadum

Sat 18 Mar 6N 5.00pm Ireland v England Aviva Stadium

W/e of 24 Mar PRO 12 TBC Leinster v Cardiff Blues RDS Arena

Sat 1 Apr EPCR 3.15pm Leinster v Wasps (Quarter Final) Aviva Stadium

W/e of 7 Apr PRO 12 TBC Ospreys v Leinster Liberty Stadium

Sat 15 April PRO 12 7.35pm Connacht v Leinster Sportsground

W/e of 22 Apr EPCR TBC Champions Cup Semi Finals TBC

W/e of 28 Apr PRO 12 TBC Leinster v Glasgow Warriors RDS Arena

Sat 6 May PRO 12 7.15pm Ulster v Leinster Kingspan Stadium

Sat 13 May EPCR 5.00pm Champions Cup Final BT Murrayfield

W/e of 19 May PRO 12 TBC Playoffs TBC

Sat 27 May PRO 12 5.30pm Grand Final Aviva Stadium

Sat 3 June B&I LIons 7.35pm B&I Lions v NZ Provincial Barbarians Whangarei

Wed 7 June B&I LIons 7.35pm B&I Lions v Blues Auckland

Sat 10 Jun B&I LIons 7.35pm B&I Lions v Crusaders Christchurch

Tue 13 Jun B&I LIons 7.35pm B&I Lions v Highlanders Dunedin

Sat 17 Jun B&I Lions 7.35pm B&I Lions v Maori All Blacks Rotorua

Sat 17 Jun Ireland TBC Japan v Ireland TBC

Tue 20 Jun B&I Lions 7.35pm B&I Lions v Chiefs Hamilton

Sat 24 Jun B&I Lions 7.35pm B&I Lions v All Blacks Auckland

Sat 24 Jun TBC Ireland Japan v Ireland TBC

Tue 27 Jun B&I LIons 7.35pm B&I Lions v Hurricanes Wellington

Sat 1 Jul B&I LIons 7.35pm B&I Lions v All Blacks Wellington

Sat 8 Jul B&I LIons 7.35pm B&I Lions v All Blacks Auckland
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